ARCHISHAPE® 2.5 Washer
Datasheet
Benefits
Superior color mixing
 — Precise optics control
 — RGBW for fine-tuned color
DMX control
 — Dimmable

.2
ARCHISHAPE® 2.5 Washer
Ordering Codes
Fixture (White ON/OFF)
Short Text Material Power CCT Beam Angle Louver EAN40
AS WS M AC 54W 827 10D ONOFF GS AM219950055 54W 2700K 10° Y 4052899602595
AS WS M AC 54W 830 10D ONOFF GS AM219960055 54W 3000K 10° Y 4052899602601
AS WS M AC 54W 840 10D ONOFF GS AM219970055 54W 4000K 10° Y 4052899602618
AS WS M AC 54W 827 30D ONOFF GS AM219980055 54W 2700K 30° Y 4052899602625
AS WS M AC 54W 830 30D ONOFF GS AM219990055 54W 3000K 30° Y 4052899602632
AS WS M AC 54W 840 30D ONOFF GS AM220000055 54W 4000K 30° Y 4052899602649
AS WS M AC 54W 827 60D ONOFF GS AM220010055 54W 2700K 60° Y 4052899602656
AS WS M AC 54W 830 60D ONOFF GS AM220020055 54W 3000K 60° Y 4052899602663
AS WS M AC 54W 840 60D ONOFF GS AM220030055 54W 4000K 60° Y 4052899602670
AS WS M AC 90W 827 10D ONOFF GS AM219700055 90W 2700K 10° Y 4052899602960
AS WS M AC 90W 830 10D ONOFF GS AM219710055 90W 3000K 10° Y 4052899602977
AS WS M AC 90W 840 10D ONOFF GS AM219720055 90W 4000K 10° Y 4052899602984
AS WS M AC 90W 827 30D ONOFF GS AM219730055 90W 2700K 30° Y 4052899602991
AS WS M AC 90W 830 30D ONOFF GS AM219740055 90W 3000K 30° Y 4052899603004
AS WS M AC 90W 840 30D ONOFF GS AM219750055 90W 4000K 30° Y 4052899603011
AS WS M AC 90W 827 60D ONOFF GS AM219760055 90W 2700K 60° Y 4052899603028
AS WS M AC 90W 830 60D ONOFF GS AM219770055 90W 3000K 60° Y 4052899603035
AS WS M AC 90W 840 60D ONOFF GS AM219780055 90W 4000K 60° Y 4052899603042
AS WS L AC 150W 827 10D ONOFF GS AM221410055 150W 2700K 10° Y 4052899603349
AS WS L AC 150W 830 10D ONOFF GS AM221420055 150W 3000K 10° Y 4052899603356
AS WS L AC 150W 840 10D ONOFF GS AM221430055 150W 4000K 10° Y 4052899603363
AS WS L AC 150W 827 30D ONOFF GS AM221440055 150W 2700K 30° Y 4052899603370
AS WS L AC 150W 830 30D ONOFF GS AM221450055 150W 3000K 30° Y 4052899603387
AS WS L AC 150W 840 30D ONOFF GS AM221460055 150W 4000K 30° Y 4052899603394
AS WS L AC 150W 827 60D ONOFF GS AM221470055 150W 2700K 60° Y 4052899603400
AS WS L AC 150W 830 60D ONOFF GS AM221480055 150W 3000K 60° Y 4052899603417
AS WS L AC 150W 840 60D ONOFF GS AM221490055 150W 4000K 60° Y 4052899603424
AS WS XL AC 180W 827 10D ONOFF GS AM220830055 180W 2700K 10° Y 4052899603660
AS WS XL AC 180W 830 10D ONOFF GS AM220840055 180W 3000K 10° Y 4052899603677
AS WS XL AC 180W 840 10D ONOFF GS AM220850055 180W 4000K 10° Y 4052899603684
AS WS XL AC 180W 827 30D ONOFF GS AM220860055 180W 2700K 30° Y 4052899603691
AS WS XL AC 180W 830 30D ONOFF GS AM220870055 180W 3000K 30° Y 4052899603707
AS WS XL AC 180W 840 30D ONOFF GS AM220880055 180W 4000K 30° Y 4052899603714
AS WS XL AC 180W 827 60D ONOFF GS AM220890055 180W 2700K 60° Y 4052899603721
AS WS XL AC 180W 830 60D ONOFF GS AM220900055 180W 3000K 60° Y 4052899603738
AS WS XL AC 180W 840 60D ONOFF GS AM220910055 180W 4000K 60° Y 4052899603745
08/21 V1.2 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2021 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 7 of 9
ARCHISHAPE® 2.5 Washer
Ordering Codes
Fixture (White ON/OFF)
Short Text Material Power CCT Beam Angle Louver EAN40
AS WS M AC 54W 830 10D ONOFF AM330370055 54W 3000K 10° N 4062172083287
AS WS M AC 54W 840 10D ONOFF AM330380055 54W 4000K 10° N 4062172083171
AS WS M AC 54W 830 30D ONOFF AM330390055 54W 3000K 30° N 4062172083294
AS WS M AC 54W 840 30D ONOFF AM330400055 54W 4000K 30° N 4062172083195
AS WS M AC 54W 830 60D ONOFF AM330410055 54W 3000K 60° N 4062172083300
AS WS M AC 54W 840 60D ONOFF AM330420055 54W 4000K 60° N 4062172083225
AS WS M AC 90W 830 10D ONOFF AM330470055 90W 3000K 10° N 4062172083355
AS WS M AC 90W 840 10D ONOFF AM330480055 90W 4000K 10° N 4062172083232
AS WS M AC 90W 830 30D ONOFF AM330500055 90W 3000K 30° N 4062172083362
AS WS M AC 90W 840 30D ONOFF AM330510055 90W 4000K 30° N 4062172083249
AS WS M AC 90W 830 60D ONOFF AM330520055 90W 3000K 60° N 4062172083379
AS WS M AC 90W 840 60D ONOFF AM330540055 90W 4000K 60° N 4062172083256
AS WS L AC 150W 830 10D ONOFF AM330590055 150W 3000K 10° N 4062172083409
AS WS L AC 150W 840 10D ONOFF AM330600055 150W 4000K 10° N 4062172083263
AS WS L AC 150W 830 30D ONOFF AM330620055 150W 3000K 30° N 4062172083539
AS WS L AC 150W 840 30D ONOFF AM330690055 150W 4000K 30° N 4062172083645
AS WS L AC 150W 830 60D ONOFF AM330800055 150W 3000K 60° N 4062172083911
AS WS L AC 150W 840 60D ONOFF AM330810055 150W 4000K 60° N 4062172083928
AS WS XL AC 180W 830 10D ONOFF AM330920055 180W 3000K 10° N 4062172083881
AS WS XL AC 180W 840 10D ONOFF AM330930055 180W 4000K 10° N 4062172083980
AS WS XL AC 180W 830 30D ONOFF AM330940055 180W 3000K 30° N 4062172083997
AS WS XL AC 180W 840 30D ONOFF AM330950055 180W 4000K 30° N 4062172083898
AS WS XL AC 180W 830 60D ONOFF AM330970055 180W 3000K 60° N 4062172083904
AS WS XL AC 180W 840 60D ONOFF AM330980055 180W 4000K 60° N 4062172084000
08/21 V1.2 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2021 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 8 of 9
ARCHISHAPE® 2.5 Washer
Ordering Codes
Fixture (RGB/RGBW DMX)
Short Text Material Power Color Beam Angle Louver EAN40
AS WS M AC 54W RGB 30D DMX GS AM220040055 54W RGB 30° Y 4052899602687
AS WS M AC 54W RGB 60D DMX GS AM220050055 54W RGB 60° Y 4052899602694
AS WS M AC 54W RGBW40 30D DMX GS AM220070055 54W RGBW 30° Y 4052899602717
AS WS M AC 54W RGBW40 60D DMX GS AM220100055 54W RGBW 60° Y 4052899602748
AS WS M AC 90W RGB 30D DMX GS AM219790055 90W RGB 30° Y 4052899603059
AS WS M AC 90W RGB 60D DMX GS AM219800055 90W RGB 60° Y 4052899603066
AS WS M AC 90W RGBW40 30D DMX GS AM219820055 90W RGBW40 30° Y 4052899603080
AS WS M AC 90W RGBW40 60D DMX GS AM219850055 90W RGBW40 60° Y 4052899603110
AS WS L AC 150W RGB 10D DMX GS AM221160055 150W RGB 10° Y 4052899603431
AS WS L AC 150W RGB 30D DMX GS AM221170055 150W RGB 30° Y 4052899603448
AS WS L AC 150W RGB 60D DMX GS AM221190055 150W RGB 60° Y 4052899603462
AS WS L AC 150W RGBW40 10D DMX GS AM221210055 150W RGBW40 10° Y 4052899603486
AS WS L AC 150W RGBW40 30D DMX GS AM221240055 150W RGBW40 30° Y 4052899603516
AS WS L AC 150W RGBW40 60D DMX GS AM221300055 150W RGBW40 60° Y 4052899603578
AS WS XL AC 180W RGB 10D DMX GS AM220920055 180W RGB 10° Y 4052899603752
AS WS XL AC 180W RGB 30D DMX GS AM220930055 180W RGB 30° Y 4052899603769
AS WS XL AC 180W RGB 60D DMX GS AM220940055 180W RGB 60° Y 4052899603776
AS WS XL AC 180W RGBW40 10D DMX GS AM220960055 180W RGBW40 10° Y 4052899603790
AS WS XL AC 180W RGBW40 30D DMX GS AM220990055 180W RGBW40 30° Y 4052899603820
AS WS XL AC 180W RGBW40 60D DMX GS AM221020055 180W RGBW40 60° Y 4052899603851
AS WS M AC 54W RGB 30D DMX AM330430055 54W RGB 30° N 4062172083317
AS WS M AC 54W RGB 60D DMX AM330440055 54W RGB 60° N 4062172083324
AS WS M AC 54W RGBW40 30D DMX AM330450055 54W RGBW40 30° N 4062172083331
AS WS M AC 54W RGBW40 60D DMX AM330460055 54W RGBW40 60° N 4062172083348
AS WS M AC 90W RGB 30D DMX AM330550055 90W RGB 30° N 4062172083386
AS WS M AC 90W RGB 60D DMX AM330560055 90W RGB 60° N 4062172083393
AS WS M AC 90W RGBW40 30D DMX AM330570055 90W RGBW40 30° N 4062172083522
AS WS M AC 90W RGBW40 60D DMX AM330580055 90W RGBW40 60° N 4062172083515
AS WS L AC 150W RGB 10D DMX AM330840055 150W RGB 10° N 4062172083942
AS WS L AC 150W RGB 30D DMX AM330850055 150W RGB 30° N 4062172083805
AS WS L AC 150W RGB 60D DMX AM330860055 150W RGB 60° N 4062172083959
AS WS L AC 150W RGBW40 10D DMX AM330870055 150W RGBW40 10° N 4062172083966
AS WS L AC 150W RGBW40 30D DMX AM330880055 150W RGBW40 30° N 4062172084024
AS WS L AC 150W RGBW40 60D DMX AM330890055 150W RGBW40 60° N 4062172084031
AS WS XL AC 180W RGB 10D DMX AM330990055 180W RGB 10° N 4062172084017
AS WS XL AC 180W RGB 30D DMX AM331000055 180W RGB 30° N 4062172084055
AS WS XL AC 180W RGB 60D DMX AM331010055 180W RGB 60° N 4062172084062
AS WS XL AC 180W RGBW40 10D DMX AM331020055 180W RGBW40 10° N 4062172084079
AS WS XL AC 180W RGBW40 30D DMX AM331030055 180W RGBW40 30° N 4062172083935
AS WS XL AC 180W RGBW40 60D DMX AM331040055 180W RGBW40 60° N 4062172084086